
Tracking and Reporting Leads and Contact Information, by Jurisdiction and Data Type 

Jurisdiction Data Type First Name Last Name Office/Affiliation Email Phone 

NY Nonpoint Sara Latessa NY DEC Sara.Latessa@dec.ny.gov 518-402-8279 

NY Point Rashid  Ahmed NY DEC rashid.ahmed@dec.ny.gov 518-402-8113 

PA Nonpoint Ted  Tesler PA DEP thtesler@state.pa.us 717-772-5621 

PA Point Sean Furjanic PA DEP sefurjanic@pa.gov 717-787-2137 

MD Nonpoint Greg Sandi MDE gregorio.sandi@maryland.gov 410-537-3742 

MD Point Marya Levelev MDE mlevelev@mde.state.md.us  410-537-3720 

DE Nonpoint Marcia Fox DNREC marcia.fox@state.de.us 302-739-9922 

DE Point Dave Schepens DNREC Dave.schepens@state.de.us 302-739-9948 

DC Nonpoint Martin Hurd DOEE martin.hurd@dc.gov 202-299-3344 

ED Point George Onyullo DOEE George.onyullo@dc.gov 202-727-6529 

VA Nonpoint Bill Keeling VA DEQ william.keeling@deq.virginia.gov 804-698-4342 

VA Point Matt Richardson VA DEQ Matthew.richardson@deq.virginia.gov 804-698-4195 

WV Nonpoint Alana  Hartman WV DEP alana.c.hartman@wv.gov 304-993-6814 

WV Point Megan Browning WV DEP Megan.D.Browning@Wv.Gov  304-926-0499 EXT: 1281 
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